
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00029, Rogerson

R Principal Arterial - Other
US-93  0.9 Mi. S of Rogerson Rd

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 3,607

 3,430
 4,050

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 31

 1,617

 1,500
 1,910

 1,990

 1,930
 2,141

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

- - - - - - 1

Road - - - - - - 4,224

S DIR - - - - - - 2,356

N DIR - - - - - - 1,868

2 3 4 5 6 7 8

4,129 3,060 3,120 3,279 3,389 3,824 4,070

2,041 1,678 1,754 1,883 1,824 2,057 2,136

2,088 1,382 1,366 1,396 1,565 1,767 1,934

9 10 11 12 13 14 15

4,144 3,129 3,337 3,642 3,465 4,003 4,007

2,014 1,633 1,860 1,990 1,892 2,223 2,201

2,130 1,496 1,477 1,652 1,573 1,780 1,806

16 17 18 19 20 21 22

4,029 3,129 3,132 3,475 3,473 3,885 3,845

2,027 1,762 1,822 1,967 1,887 2,228 2,114

2,002 1,367 1,310 1,508 1,586 1,657 1,731

23 24 25 26 27 28 29

3,981 2,960 3,200 3,497 3,559 4,104 3,992

2,033 1,736 1,887 2,105 1,989 2,389 2,323

1,948 1,224 1,313 1,392 1,570 1,715 1,669

30 31 - - - - -

4,083 2,984 - - - - -

2,162 1,744 - - - - -

1,921 1,240 - - - - -

MADW 4,073 3,052 3,197 3,473 3,472 3,954 4,028

STDEV 68 79 100 149 70 125 137

DAYFAC 0.89 1.18 1.13 1.04 1.04 0.91 0.90

October 2011
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